



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CM(M) 1401/2018 & CM APPL. 48204/2018**

ASHOK MADHOK & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. M. Dutta and Mr. Aditya, Adv.

versus

AJAY MADHOK

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Jasmine Sahni, Adv. for R-1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

24.03.2023

%

[The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid mode]

1. It is 04:40 PM.
2. No time left.
3. List on 19.09.2023.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

MARCH 24, 2023

ms